AT&T Mobility Telecommunications Facility @ 20 Oxford Drive, Shelton, CT 06484 
 AKA 14 Oxford Drive – Booth Hill Road 

Dear Ms. Bachman, 

AT&T is proposing a wireless telecommunications facility on an existing tower at the above 
referenced address.  Enclosed please find Check Number 034929 in the amount of Six Hundred and 
Twenty Five Dollars ($625.00); an original and two (2) copies of the following documents: the CSC 
Exempt Mod letter; a Letter of Authorization from tower owner; the Property Card and GIS data of 
the property; a set of Construction Drawings; a Structural Analysis Report; an Antenna Mount